2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAH
477 10 10 452 17 156
475 5 15 451 8 164
474 1 16 450 11 175
473 4 20 449 6 181
472 3 23 448 11 192
471 2 25 447 8 200
470 2 27 446 16 216
469 4 31 445 14 230
468 3 34 444 11 241
467 2 36 443 16 257
466 8 44 442 21 278
465 6 50 441 21 299
464 3 53 440 30 329
463 5 58 439 31 360
462 7 65 438 25 385
461 7 72 437 26 411
460 7 79 436 24 435
459 5 84 435 19 454
458 10 94 434 25 479
457 10 104 433 33 512
456 5 109 432 38 550
455 9 118 431 26 576
454 12 130 430 30 606
453 9 139 429 35 641
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
428 29 670 404 17 1239
427 25 695 403 15 1254
426 29 724 402 17 1271
425 30 754 401 22 1293
424 26 780 400 12 1305
423 23 803 399 22 1327
422 20 823 398 19 1346
421 27 850 397 18 1364
420 26 876 396 11 1375
419 27 903 395 11 1386
418 31 934 394 19 1405
417 23 957 393 12 1417
416 22 979 392 13 1430
415 35 1014 391 14 1444
414 21 1035 390 18 1462
413 22 1057 389 10 1472
412 11 1068 388 10 1482
411 35 1103 387 9 1491
410 21 1124 386 7 1498
409 16 1140 385 8 1506
408 18 1158 384 7 1513
407 23 1181 383 9 1522
406 21 1202 382 4 1526
405 20 1222 381 6 1532

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
380 9 1541 355 1 1640
379 9 1550 354 1 1641
378 10 1560 352 2 1643
377 5 1565 351 2 1645
376 5 1570 350 4 1649
375 5 1575 349 2 1651
374 3 1578 347 1 1652
373 8 1586 345 2 1654
372 5 1591 344 1 1655
371 4 1595 343 3 1658
370 2 1597 342 1 1659
369 6 1603 341 2 1661
368 1 1604 339 1 1662
367 2 1606 338 1 1663
366 4 1610 336 1 1664
365 6 1616 334 1 1665
364 2 1618 332 2 1667
363 4 1622 329 1 1668
361 2 1624 320 1 1669
360 4 1628
359 3 1631
358 1 1632
357 3 1635
356 4 1639

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*okk MY Rl G kkok
ERBERSCUFEURS) L : 140 F AV REURHIZ: 180
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
255 13 13 231 14 247
254 4 17 230 16 263
253 6 23 229 16 279
252 2 25 228 24 303
251 4 29 227 20 323
250 6 35 226 19 342
249 4 39 225 17 359
248 8 47 224 23 382
247 6 53 223 24 406
246 7 60 222 23 429
245 S 65 221 25 454
244 11 76 220 29 483
243 10 86 219 38 521
242 11 97 218 30 551
241 9 106 217 31 582
240 8 114 216 34 616
239 10 124 215 26 042
238 11 135 214 32 674
237 11 146 213 45 719
236 16 162 212 47 766
235 19 181 211 37 803
234 15 196 210 46 849
233 18 214 209 31 880
232 19 233 208 33 913

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*okk MY Rl G kkok
ERBERSCUFEURS) L : 140 F AV REURHIZ: 180
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
207 42 955 183 12 1631
206 31 986 182 14 1645
205 41 1027 181 15 1660
204 44 1071 180 9 1669
203 28 1099
202 43 1142
201 43 1185
200 33 1218
199 43 1261
198 30 1291
197 45 1336
196 29 1365
195 23 1388
194 27 1415
193 19 1434
192 22 1456
191 27 1483
190 15 1498
189 24 1522
188 24 1546
187 23 1569
186 21 1590
185 7 1597
184 22 1619

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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